CH \$365.00 43335(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM470839

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Van's International Foods, Inc.		04/20/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Van's International Foods	
Street Address:	400 South Jefferson Street	
City:	Chicago	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60607	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4333566	BELGIAN CHEF
Registration Number:	4984834	BLISSFULLY BERRY
Registration Number:	4393923	CINNAMON HEAVEN
Registration Number:	4984835	COCOA SENSATION
Registration Number:	4401640	LOTS OF EVERYTHING!
Registration Number:	4549005	LOVE YOUR HEART
Registration Number:	4619942	NACHO, NACHO, MAN!
Registration Number:	4133095	POWER GRAINS
Registration Number:	4523233	THE PERFECT 10
Registration Number:	4165009	VAN'S NATURAL FOODS
Registration Number:	4511650	VAN'S NATURAL FOODS
Registration Number:	4064070	VAN'S NATURAL FOODS
Registration Number:	4511661	VAN'S NATURAL FOODS
Registration Number:	5012372	VAN'S SIMPLY DELICIOUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4792034555

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-614-8931

TRADEMARK REEL: 006344 FRAME: 0767

900447732

Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	docket@tyson.com Van's International Foods 400 South Jefferson Street Chicago, ILLINOIS 60607	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Michelle Georges
SIGNATURE:		/Michelle Georges/
DATE SIGNED:		04/23/2018
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006344 FRAME: 0768

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006344 FRAME: 0769

RECORDED: 04/23/2018